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number name and first name nat. d.o.b.

21 PROSSE Mael BEL 20/3/2001
49 HEMELSOET Elias BEL 8/8/2001
41 KURVERS Lester BEL 28/6/2002

398 LAMMERTYN Louis BEL 3/7/2001
182 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL 27/1/2003

CHACON URDININEA Carlos Fernando BOL 20/8/2001
36 EFIMOV Hristo BUL 22/7/2001

359 ALADJOV Georgi BUL 22/7/2002
467 IVANOV Petar BUL 26/6/2001
250 ZLATAROV Georgi BUL 6/6/2003
511 PAVLOV Viktor BUL 29/8/2002
319 VALKOV Angel BUL 27/6/2003
159 ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan BUL 5/11/2002

CHUCHUKOV Vasil BUL 31/10/2002
118 RAIKIN Dimitar BUL 2/6/2002
128 STOICHEV Todor BUL 4/9/2003

STOYANOV Yasen BUL 26/3/2003
395 BARRA Emiliano CHI 8/3/2002
392 JIMENEZ Andres CHI 29/1/2001
255 JIMENEZ David CHI 2/3/2001
201 MONSALVA Roberto CHI 25/4/2001

QIU Le CHN 6/9/2001
230 ABEJON Gael ESP 25/4/2002

FERNANDEZ YUSTE Daniel ESP 10/12/2003
483 LOPEZ TERRON Alejandro ESP 23/8/2002
138 MADRIGAL Santiago ESP 6/2/2004

73 SELL Alvaro ESP 22/2/2001
104 PEREZ MARTIN Julio Manuel ESP 25/2/2001
162 CABALLERO Rogelio ESP 15/4/2001

70 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Carlos ESP 6/3/2001
6 REN Ian GBR 2/7/2001

LOMINADZE Luka GEO 31/10/2003
MITAGVARIA Tornike GEO 14/5/2002

406 ARCHVADZE Vakhtang GEO 5/2/2003
LONGO Leonardo Lorenzo ITA 28/4/2001
ALAMAWI Ahmad JOR 30/5/2002
ALBLAWI Osama JOR 30/1/2002
MAGHAYREH Aws JOR 2/1/2004
TAHLA Abdallah JOR 8/6/2002

592 MITROFANOV Nikita KAZ 5/6/2001
592 NABIYEV Zhanat KAZ 27/5/2001
242 ALI Essa KUW 2/3/2002
379 JOMAH Abdulaziz KUW 23/5/2001

80 ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW 18/4/2003
497 BABIN Alexandr MDA 24/8/2003
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321 CRACIUN Daniel MDA 12/8/2003
DUARTE Eduardo POR 28/3/2004
FONSECA Goncalo POR 25/9/2002
COSTEA Andrei ROU 16/12/2004
COSTEA Rares ROU 6/9/2006

312 DAVID Mihnea ROU 4/4/2002
ENACHE Dacian ROU 22/5/2006
ENACHE Mihnea ROU 26/5/2004

445 PAUNICA Albert ROU 14/2/2004
PISLARU Filip ROU 24/4/2005

202 BAJAN Maximilian ROU 6/8/2002
BOTEA Razvan ROU 27/10/2002
COCIS Tudor ROU 4/9/2002

157 DICU Rares ROU 20/3/2003
301 LUPU Nicolas ROU 11/12/2004
178 MUNTEANU Matei ROU 28/10/2001

NASTASE Toma ROU 21/10/2004
247 PADURE Andrei ROU 19/10/2002

2 PASTIN Andrei ROU 7/5/2001
109 PRALA Catalin ROU 3/7/2001

RISTEA Sebastian ROU 16/9/2003
SOVAR Marco ROU 13/5/2004
VERZEA Filip ROU 1/7/2002
EVA Alexandru ROU 18/2/2006

458 ANTONESCU Dominic ROU 27/4/2003
ANTONESCU Ian ROU 26/2/2001

329 BRIOT Victor ROU 28/5/2003
43 DINCA Elton ROU 11/12/2002

MIHAI Rares ROU 28/2/2005
364 NITU Radu ROU 13/11/2004
336 STOCHIRLEA Marius ROU 25/7/2002
132 ZANE Andrei ROU 29/4/2001
135 ZANE Gabriel ROU 29/4/2001
179 COJOCARU Mario ROU 28/4/2003
261 DUTU Ionut ROU 5/6/2004
424 IACOB Paul ROU 15/12/2004
441 ISMANA Teodor ROU 23/1/2004
451 MACOVEI Razvan ROU 30/6/2004

4 AILINCA Rares ROU 1/8/2001
180 AGAVRILOAIE Cosmin ROU 21/5/2001
453 TIPISCA Razvan ROU 11/9/2003

59 ZMAU Alexandru ROU 20/9/2001
173 CRUTU Mihaita ROU 4/5/2002

DRAGOMIR Eduard ROU 14/11/2003
205 LEPADATESCU Daniel ROU 18/11/2002

82 LEPADATESCU Liviu ROU 18/11/2002
CIDU Casian ROU 29/5/2006
CIDU Iustin ROU 25/3/2004
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357 GROSU Cristian ROU 22/3/2002
IRIMIA Dorin ROU 11/2/2004

450 MIHNEA Andrei ROU 16/5/2002
117 STAN Cosmin ROU 28/6/2003
592 VAGANOV Matvey RUS 1/6/2002
113 KRAJNC Peter SLO 4/11/2003

61 PERROUD Remi SUI 6/6/2001
143 AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR 12/1/2001

62 KAYA Umut TUR 5/8/2001
78 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR 6/1/2003

140 KATAR Osman Arda TUR 6/2/2001
192 KILIC Eren TUR 13/9/2001
362 LAYOUNI Selim Mourad TUR 15/6/2001
221 AYDINOZU Alperen TUR 21/12/2001

38 CIFTCI Emirhan TUR 7/4/2002
298 PAR Sinan TUR 7/5/2004
127 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu TUR 31/1/2001
119 SAHLAN Bilgehan TUR 4/9/2003

48 SOYKAN Yagan TUR 1/4/2001
203 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR 7/2/2003

HRYHORUK Oleksandr UKR 1/4/2003
141 HUMEN Vasyl UKR 13/3/2002

NAUMENKO Daniil UKR 24/4/2002
86 SAKHANDA Vladislav UKR 11/1/2001

355 SEMENOV Yegor UKR 23/5/2003
199 SHOSTAK Dmytro UKR 18/4/2002

20 BOHOVIN Bohdan UKR 18/8/2001
342 ROSHCHIN Maksym UKR 16/7/2004
461 ROZVAZHAYEV Alejandro UKR 2/3/2003
112 YEREMENKO Daniel UKR 4/5/2001

CHOI Hyun Seok USA 8/9/2004
236 KUSHKOV Oleksandr USA 22/5/2003

SAKHAMURI Surya USA 16/9/2004
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2 PASTIN Andrei cadet ROU 7/5/2001
4 AILINCA Rares cadet ROU 1/8/2001
6 REN Ian cadet GBR 2/7/2001

20 BOHOVIN Bohdan cadet UKR 18/8/2001
21 PROSSE Mael cadet BEL 20/3/2001
36 EFIMOV Hristo cadet BUL 22/7/2001
38 CIFTCI Emirhan cadet TUR 7/4/2002
41 KURVERS Lester cadet BEL 28/6/2002
43 DINCA Elton cadet ROU 11/12/2002
48 SOYKAN Yagan cadet TUR 1/4/2001
49 HEMELSOET Elias cadet BEL 8/8/2001
59 ZMAU Alexandru cadet ROU 20/9/2001
61 PERROUD Remi cadet SUI 6/6/2001
62 KAYA Umut cadet TUR 5/8/2001
70 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Carlos cadet ESP 6/3/2001
73 SELL Alvaro cadet ESP 22/2/2001
78 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan minime TUR 6/1/2003
80 ALFADHLI Mohammed minime KUW 18/4/2003
82 LEPADATESCU Liviu cadet ROU 18/11/2002
86 SAKHANDA Vladislav cadet UKR 11/1/2001

104 PEREZ MARTIN Julio Manuel cadet ESP 25/2/2001
109 PRALA Catalin cadet ROU 3/7/2001
112 YEREMENKO Daniel cadet UKR 4/5/2001
113 KRAJNC Peter minime SLO 4/11/2003
117 STAN Cosmin minime ROU 28/6/2003
118 RAIKIN Dimitar cadet BUL 2/6/2002
119 SAHLAN Bilgehan minime TUR 4/9/2003
127 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu cadet TUR 31/1/2001
128 STOICHEV Todor minime BUL 4/9/2003
132 ZANE Andrei cadet ROU 29/4/2001
135 ZANE Gabriel cadet ROU 29/4/2001
138 MADRIGAL Santiago minime ESP 6/2/2004
140 KATAR Osman Arda cadet TUR 6/2/2001
141 HUMEN Vasyl cadet UKR 13/3/2002
143 AGGEZ Burak Bera cadet TUR 12/1/2001
157 DICU Rares minime ROU 20/3/2003
159 ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan cadet BUL 5/11/2002
162 CABALLERO Rogelio cadet ESP 15/4/2001
173 CRUTU Mihaita cadet ROU 4/5/2002
178 MUNTEANU Matei cadet ROU 28/10/2001
179 COJOCARU Mario minime ROU 28/4/2003
180 AGAVRILOAIE Cosmin cadet ROU 21/5/2001
182 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs minime BEL 27/1/2003
192 KILIC Eren cadet TUR 13/9/2001
199 SHOSTAK Dmytro cadet UKR 18/4/2002
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201 MONSALVA Roberto cadet CHI 25/4/2001
202 BAJAN Maximilian cadet ROU 6/8/2002
203 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut minime TUR 7/2/2003
205 LEPADATESCU Daniel cadet ROU 18/11/2002
221 AYDINOZU Alperen cadet TUR 21/12/2001
230 ABEJON Gael cadet ESP 25/4/2002
236 KUSHKOV Oleksandr minime USA 22/5/2003
242 ALI Essa cadet KUW 2/3/2002
247 PADURE Andrei cadet ROU 19/10/2002
250 ZLATAROV Georgi minime BUL 6/6/2003
255 JIMENEZ David cadet CHI 2/3/2001
261 DUTU Ionut minime ROU 5/6/2004
298 PAR Sinan minime TUR 7/5/2004
301 LUPU Nicolas minime ROU 11/12/2004
312 DAVID Mihnea cadet ROU 4/4/2002
319 VALKOV Angel minime BUL 27/6/2003
321 CRACIUN Daniel minime MDA 12/8/2003
329 BRIOT Victor minime ROU 28/5/2003
336 STOCHIRLEA Marius cadet ROU 25/7/2002
342 ROSHCHIN Maksym minime UKR 16/7/2004
355 SEMENOV Yegor minime UKR 23/5/2003
357 GROSU Cristian cadet ROU 22/3/2002
359 ALADJOV Georgi cadet BUL 22/7/2002
362 LAYOUNI Selim Mourad cadet TUR 15/6/2001
364 NITU Radu minime ROU 13/11/2004
379 JOMAH Abdulaziz cadet KUW 23/5/2001
392 JIMENEZ Andres cadet CHI 29/1/2001
395 BARRA Emiliano cadet CHI 8/3/2002
398 LAMMERTYN Louis cadet BEL 3/7/2001
406 ARCHVADZE Vakhtang minime GEO 5/2/2003
424 IACOB Paul minime ROU 15/12/2004
441 ISMANA Teodor minime ROU 23/1/2004
445 PAUNICA Albert minime ROU 14/2/2004
450 MIHNEA Andrei cadet ROU 16/5/2002
451 MACOVEI Razvan minime ROU 30/6/2004
453 TIPISCA Razvan minime ROU 11/9/2003
458 ANTONESCU Dominic minime ROU 27/4/2003
461 ROZVAZHAYEV Alejandro minime UKR 2/3/2003
467 IVANOV Petar cadet BUL 26/6/2001
483 LOPEZ TERRON Alejandro cadet ESP 23/8/2002
497 BABIN Alexandr minime MDA 24/8/2003
511 PAVLOV Viktor cadet BUL 29/8/2002
592 MITROFANOV Nikita cadet KAZ 5/6/2001
592 NABIYEV Zhanat cadet KAZ 27/5/2001
592 VAGANOV Matvey cadet RUS 1/6/2002

ALAMAWI Ahmad cadet JOR 30/5/2002
ALBLAWI Osama cadet JOR 30/1/2002
ANTONESCU Ian cadet ROU 26/2/2001
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BOTEA Razvan cadet ROU 27/10/2002
CHACON URDININEA Carlos Fernando cadet BOL 20/8/2001
CHOI Hyun Seok minime USA 8/9/2004
CHUCHUKOV Vasil cadet BUL 31/10/2002
CIDU Casian benjamin ROU 29/5/2006
CIDU Iustin minime ROU 25/3/2004
COCIS Tudor cadet ROU 4/9/2002
COSTEA Andrei minime ROU 16/12/2004
COSTEA Rares benjamin ROU 6/9/2006
DRAGOMIR Eduard minime ROU 14/11/2003
DUARTE Eduardo minime POR 28/3/2004
ENACHE Dacian benjamin ROU 22/5/2006
ENACHE Mihnea minime ROU 26/5/2004
EVA Alexandru benjamin ROU 18/2/2006
FERNANDEZ YUSTE Daniel minime ESP 10/12/2003
FONSECA Goncalo cadet POR 25/9/2002
HRYHORUK Oleksandr minime UKR 1/4/2003
IRIMIA Dorin minime ROU 11/2/2004
LOMINADZE Luka minime GEO 31/10/2003
LONGO Leonardo Lorenzo cadet ITA 28/4/2001
MAGHAYREH Aws minime JOR 2/1/2004
MIHAI Rares benjamin ROU 28/2/2005
MITAGVARIA Tornike cadet GEO 14/5/2002
NASTASE Toma minime ROU 21/10/2004
NAUMENKO Daniil cadet UKR 24/4/2002
PISLARU Filip benjamin ROU 24/4/2005
QIU Le cadet CHN 6/9/2001
RISTEA Sebastian minime ROU 16/9/2003
SAKHAMURI Surya minime USA 16/9/2004
SOVAR Marco minime ROU 13/5/2004
STOYANOV Yasen minime BUL 26/3/2003
TAHLA Abdallah cadet JOR 8/6/2002
VERZEA Filip cadet ROU 1/7/2002
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129 fencers

1 poules: round

126 fencers
19 poules (12 poules of 7, 7 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
100 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 100 fencers

Direct elimination
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  1
V/M ind. HS rank

MIHAI Rares ROU  2  0  0  0  0 0.000 -23 2 6
IACOB Paul ROU  V  2  4  3  V 0.400 0 19 4
PASTIN Andrei ROU  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 11 24 2
ARCHVADZE Vakhtang GEO  V  V  3  4  V 0.600 4 22 3
CABALLERO Rogelio ESP  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL  V  2  3  4  0 0.200 -6 14 5

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  2
V/M ind. HS rank

AILINCA Rares ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
VERZEA Filip ROU  1  V  2  V  V  1 0.500 -1 19 3
NASTASE Toma ROU  1  1  1  3  1  3 0.000 -20 10 7
ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan BUL  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 27 2
KILIC Eren TUR  1  2  V  2  V  V 0.500 -5 20 4
BARRA Emiliano CHI  2  2  V  0  3  V 0.333 -4 17 5
LAMMERTYN Louis BEL  0  V  V  4  4  0 0.333 -6 18 6

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  3
V/M ind. HS rank

ISMANA Teodor ROU  V  V  V  0  4 0.600 2 19 3
ANTONESCU Ian ROU  2  2  V  0  1 0.200 -14 10 5
DICU Rares ROU  2  V  V  1  V 0.600 0 18 4
JIMENEZ Andres CHI  3  4  2  1  3 0.000 -12 13 6
REN Ian GBR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1
SHOSTAK Dmytro UKR  V  V  4  V  1 0.600 2 20 2

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  4
V/M ind. HS rank

PAUNICA Albert ROU  V  3  0  2  2  1 0.167 -12 13 6
CRUTU Mihaita ROU  0  4  3  4  2  1 0.000 -16 14 7
BOTEA Razvan ROU  V  V  2  2  3  4 0.333 -6 21 5
BOHOVIN Bohdan UKR  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 10 27 2
AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 12 29 1
JOMAH Abdulaziz KUW  V  V  V  V  1  4 0.667 6 25 4
SAKHAMURI Surya USA  V  V  V  3  3  V 0.667 6 26 3

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 27/01/2018 13:15



Cadet Circuit

Poules, round No 1

page 2/5

Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  5
V/M ind. HS rank

MIHNEA Andrei ROU  4  V  1  1  4  V 0.333 -2 20 5
MUNTEANU Matei ROU  V  V  0  3  2  0 0.333 -10 15 6
ENACHE Dacian ROU  0  1  3  0  1  0 0.000 -25 5 7
PROSSE Mael BEL  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 12 27 2
HUMEN Vasyl UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
LAYOUNI Selim Mourad TUR  V  V  V  3  4  V 0.667 8 27 3
CHACON URDININEA Carlos BOL  2  V  V  3  2  2 0.333 -1 19 4

Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  6
V/M ind. HS rank

NITU Radu ROU  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 9 28 2
COJOCARU Mario ROU  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 12 28 1
COSTEA Rares ROU  0  1  0  1  1  1 0.000 -26 4 7
KATAR Osman Arda TUR  4  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 11 27 3
EFIMOV Hristo BUL  4  2  V  3  V  V 0.500 4 24 4
ROZVAZHAYEV Alejandro UKR  3  2  V  V  2  V 0.500 3 22 5
DUARTE Eduardo POR  3  3  V  0  2  0 0.167 -13 13 6

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  7
V/M ind. HS rank

MACOVEI Razvan ROU  2  0  3  0  1  2 0.000 -22 8 7
COCIS Tudor ROU  V  V  V  2  3  1 0.500 -4 21 4
ZANE Gabriel ROU  V  4  V  2  3  4 0.333 2 23 5
ALADJOV Georgi BUL  V  4  1  4  1  1 0.167 -12 16 6
CIFTCI Emirhan TUR  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 12 29 2
CHOI Hyun Seok USA  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 14 29 1
MONSALVA Roberto CHI  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 10 27 3

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  8
V/M ind. HS rank

COSTEA Andrei ROU  2  0  1  0  3  0 0.000 -24 6 7
ZANE Andrei ROU  V  1  V  4  V  V 0.667 7 25 3
GROSU Cristian ROU  V  V  3  2  3  V 0.500 5 23 5
TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR  V  3  V  3  V  V 0.667 8 26 2
KURVERS Lester BEL  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 11 29 1
FERNANDEZ YUSTE Daniel ESP  V  2  V  2  V  V 0.667 1 24 4
IVANOV Petar BUL  V  1  2  2  4  3 0.167 -8 17 6
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Poule No 9    9:00    piste No  9
V/M ind. HS rank

EVA Alexandru ROU  2  3  1  0  1 0.000 -18 7 6
DINCA Elton ROU  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
TIPISCA Razvan ROU  V  1  3  2  1 0.200 -11 12 5
MADRIGAL Santiago ESP  V  1  V  2  2 0.400 -4 15 4
ALBLAWI Osama JOR  V  2  V  V  3 0.600 6 20 3
AYDINOZU Alperen TUR  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 11 23 2

Poule No 10    9:00    piste No  10
V/M ind. HS rank

AGAVRILOAIE Cosmin ROU  V  V  3  3  V  0 0.500 -2 21 4
ANTONESCU Dominic ROU  1  V  0  2  2  4 0.167 -12 14 6
CIDU Iustin ROU  3  1  1  3  3  V 0.167 -13 16 7
SOYKAN Yagan TUR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 30 1
SEMENOV Yegor UKR  V  V  V  4  V  3 0.667 6 27 2
FONSECA Goncalo POR  4  V  V  0  3  3 0.333 -5 20 5
STOICHEV Todor BUL  V  V  4  2  V  V 0.667 6 26 3

Poule No 11    10:00    piste No  1
V/M ind. HS rank

BAJAN Maximilian ROU  V  V  V  V  0  3 0.667 2 23 3
LOPEZ TERRON Alejandro ESP  4  1  V  V  V  1 0.500 -5 21 4
YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu TUR  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 21 29 1
IRIMIA Dorin ROU  1  4  0  4  V  1 0.167 -12 15 7
STOYANOV Yasen BUL  2  4  1  V  V  0 0.333 -9 17 5
ROSHCHIN Maksym UKR  V  3  0  2  2  3 0.167 -10 15 6
HEMELSOET Elias BEL  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 13 26 2

Poule No 12    10:00    piste No  2
V/M ind. HS rank

STOCHIRLEA Marius ROU  1  1  0  2  0 0.000 -21 4 6
RISTEA Sebastian ROU  V  1  1  V  4 0.400 -2 16 4
ZMAU Alexandru ROU  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 10 24 2
SAHLAN Bilgehan TUR  V  V  4  3  V 0.600 7 22 3
ABEJON Gael ESP  V  2  3  V  0 0.400 -5 15 5
LOMINADZE Luka GEO  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 11 24 1

Poule No 13    10:00    piste No  3
V/M ind. HS rank

LEPADATESCU Daniel ROU  V  V  4  V  3 0.600 4 22 3
BRIOT Victor ROU  2  0  0  1  3 0.000 -19 6 6
RAIKIN Dimitar BUL  3  V  4  V  V 0.600 7 22 2
PERROUD Remi SUI  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
NAUMENKO Daniil UKR  3  V  3  3  V 0.400 1 19 4
BABIN Alexandr MDA  V  V  2  1  2 0.400 -6 15 5
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Poule No 14    10:00    piste No  4
V/M ind. HS rank

DRAGOMIR Eduard ROU  V  4  2  3  2  V 0.333 -5 21 5
KUSHKOV Oleksandr USA  4  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 11 27 2
TAHLA Abdallah JOR  V  V  3  3  V  V 0.667 8 26 3
STAN Cosmin ROU  V  2  V  4  V  V 0.667 8 26 3
KAYA Umut TUR  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 27 1
CRACIUN Daniel MDA  V  0  1  3  0  V 0.333 -8 14 6
PAVLOV Viktor BUL  2  2  0  0  0  0 0.000 -26 4 7

Poule No 15    10:00    piste No  5
V/M ind. HS rank

PISLARU Filip ROU  0  1  2  0  2  1 0.000 -24 6 7
MITROFANOV Nikita KAZ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 15 28 1
KRAJNC Peter SLO  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 27 3
LUPU Nicolas ROU  V  0  2  2  1  3 0.167 -14 13 6
FLOREZ DE VARGAS Carlos ESP  V  4  4  V  2  V 0.500 5 25 4
ALI Essa KUW  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 11 28 2
QIU Le CHN  V  2  1  V  3  4 0.333 -4 20 5

Poule No 16    10:00    piste No  6
V/M ind. HS rank

PADURE Andrei ROU  4  V  V  3  3  V 0.500 1 25 4
MAGHAYREH Aws JOR  V  2  V  4  3  V 0.500 1 24 5
SELL Alvaro ESP  2  V  V  V  4  V 0.667 10 26 2
CIDU Casian ROU  4  2  1  2  1  V 0.167 -14 15 6
VAGANOV Matvey RUS  V  V  1  V  1  V 0.667 1 22 3
YEREMENKO Daniel UKR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1
VALKOV Angel BUL  3  2  2  4  2  0 0.000 -17 13 7

Poule No 17    10:00    piste No  7
V/M ind. HS rank

DAVID Mihnea ROU  4  V  2  V  1 0.400 -5 17 4
PRALA Catalin ROU  V  V  1  2  V 0.600 1 18 3
HRYHORUK Oleksandr UKR  3  2  1  4  2 0.000 -13 12 6
NABIYEV Zhanat KAZ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 12 22 1
ZLATAROV Georgi BUL  4  V  V  1  0 0.400 -6 15 5
KALENDER Muhammed Furkan TUR  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 11 21 2
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Poule No 18    10:00    piste No  8
V/M ind. HS rank

DUTU Ionut ROU  2  2  V  0  0  V 0.333 -10 14 5
ALAMAWI Ahmad JOR  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 12 28 2
PEREZ MARTIN Julio Manuel ESP  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 28 1
ENACHE Mihnea ROU  1  2  0  1  1  3 0.000 -22 8 7
ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW  V  V  4  V  2  V 0.667 12 26 3
JIMENEZ David CHI  V  2  1  V  V  V 0.667 8 23 4
CHUCHUKOV Vasil BUL  3  2  2  V  0  2 0.167 -14 14 6

Poule No 19    10:00    piste No  9
V/M ind. HS rank

SOVAR Marco ROU  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 6 22 2
LEPADATESCU Liviu ROU  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
PAR Sinan TUR  2  3  V  4  V 0.400 2 19 4
MITAGVARIA Tornike GEO  2  2  1  1  V 0.200 -13 11 5
LONGO Leonardo Lorenzo ITA  3  1  V  V  V 0.600 1 19 3
SAKHANDA Vladislav UKR  4  2  1  4  3 0.000 -11 14 6

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 27/01/2018 13:15



Cadet Circuit
Men sabre cadets

Bucharest - 27 ian 2018

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 126 fencers)

page 1/3

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 AILINCA Rares ROU 1.000 23 30 qualifier
2 REN Ian GBR 1.000 22 25 qualifier
3 SOYKAN Yagan TUR 1.000 20 30 qualifier
4 HUMEN Vasyl UKR 1.000 18 30 qualifier
4 YEREMENKO Daniel UKR 1.000 18 30 qualifier
6 DINCA Elton ROU 1.000 16 25 qualifier
7 LEPADATESCU Liviu ROU 1.000 15 25 qualifier
8 CABALLERO Rogelio ESP 1.000 14 25 qualifier
9 PERROUD Remi SUI 1.000 13 25 qualifier

10 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu TUR 0.833 21 29 qualifier
11 MITROFANOV Nikita KAZ 0.833 15 28 qualifier
12 CHOI Hyun Seok USA 0.833 14 29 qualifier
13 PEREZ MARTIN Julio Manue ESP 0.833 14 28 qualifier
14 ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan BUL 0.833 13 27 qualifier
15 HEMELSOET Elias BEL 0.833 13 26 qualifier
16 AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR 0.833 12 29 qualifier
16 CIFTCI Emirhan TUR 0.833 12 29 qualifier
18 ALAMAWI Ahmad JOR 0.833 12 28 qualifier
18 COJOCARU Mario ROU 0.833 12 28 qualifier
20 KAYA Umut TUR 0.833 12 27 qualifier
20 PROSSE Mael BEL 0.833 12 27 qualifier
22 KURVERS Lester BEL 0.833 11 29 qualifier
23 ALI Essa KUW 0.833 11 28 qualifier
24 KRAJNC Peter SLO 0.833 11 27 qualifier
25 BOHOVIN Bohdan UKR 0.833 10 27 qualifier
25 MONSALVA Roberto CHI 0.833 10 27 qualifier
27 NITU Radu ROU 0.833 9 28 qualifier
28 NABIYEV Zhanat KAZ 0.800 12 22 qualifier
29 LOMINADZE Luka GEO 0.800 11 24 qualifier
29 PASTIN Andrei ROU 0.800 11 24 qualifier
31 AYDINOZU Alperen TUR 0.800 11 23 qualifier
32 KALENDER Muhammed Furk TUR 0.800 11 21 qualifier
33 ZMAU Alexandru ROU 0.800 10 24 qualifier
34 SOVAR Marco ROU 0.800 6 22 qualifier
35 ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW 0.667 12 26 qualifier
36 KATAR Osman Arda TUR 0.667 11 27 qualifier
36 KUSHKOV Oleksandr USA 0.667 11 27 qualifier
38 SELL Alvaro ESP 0.667 10 26 qualifier
39 LAYOUNI Selim Mourad TUR 0.667 8 27 qualifier
40 STAN Cosmin ROU 0.667 8 26 qualifier
40 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR 0.667 8 26 qualifier
40 TAHLA Abdallah JOR 0.667 8 26 qualifier
43 JIMENEZ David CHI 0.667 8 23 qualifier
44 ZANE Andrei ROU 0.667 7 25 qualifier
45 SEMENOV Yegor UKR 0.667 6 27 qualifier
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

46 SAKHAMURI Surya USA 0.667 6 26 qualifier
46 STOICHEV Todor BUL 0.667 6 26 qualifier
48 JOMAH Abdulaziz KUW 0.667 6 25 qualifier
49 BAJAN Maximilian ROU 0.667 2 23 qualifier
50 FERNANDEZ YUSTE Daniel ESP 0.667 1 24 qualifier
51 VAGANOV Matvey RUS 0.667 1 22 qualifier
52 RAIKIN Dimitar BUL 0.600 7 22 qualifier
52 SAHLAN Bilgehan TUR 0.600 7 22 qualifier
54 ALBLAWI Osama JOR 0.600 6 20 qualifier
55 ARCHVADZE Vakhtang GEO 0.600 4 22 qualifier
55 LEPADATESCU Daniel ROU 0.600 4 22 qualifier
57 SHOSTAK Dmytro UKR 0.600 2 20 qualifier
58 ISMANA Teodor ROU 0.600 2 19 qualifier
59 LONGO Leonardo Lorenzo ITA 0.600 1 19 qualifier
60 PRALA Catalin ROU 0.600 1 18 qualifier
61 DICU Rares ROU 0.600 0 18 qualifier
62 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Carlos ESP 0.500 5 25 qualifier
63 GROSU Cristian ROU 0.500 5 23 qualifier
64 EFIMOV Hristo BUL 0.500 4 24 qualifier
65 ROZVAZHAYEV Alejandro UKR 0.500 3 22 qualifier
66 PADURE Andrei ROU 0.500 1 25 qualifier
67 MAGHAYREH Aws JOR 0.500 1 24 qualifier
68 VERZEA Filip ROU 0.500 -1 19 qualifier
69 AGAVRILOAIE Cosmin ROU 0.500 -2 21 qualifier
70 COCIS Tudor ROU 0.500 -4 21 qualifier
71 LOPEZ TERRON Alejandro ESP 0.500 -5 21 qualifier
72 KILIC Eren TUR 0.500 -5 20 qualifier
73 PAR Sinan TUR 0.400 2 19 qualifier
74 NAUMENKO Daniil UKR 0.400 1 19 qualifier
75 IACOB Paul ROU 0.400 0 19 qualifier
76 RISTEA Sebastian ROU 0.400 -2 16 qualifier
77 MADRIGAL Santiago ESP 0.400 -4 15 qualifier
78 DAVID Mihnea ROU 0.400 -5 17 qualifier
79 ABEJON Gael ESP 0.400 -5 15 qualifier
80 BABIN Alexandr MDA 0.400 -6 15 qualifier
80 ZLATAROV Georgi BUL 0.400 -6 15 qualifier
82 ZANE Gabriel ROU 0.333 2 23 qualifier
83 CHACON URDININEA Carlo BOL 0.333 -1 19 qualifier
84 MIHNEA Andrei ROU 0.333 -2 20 qualifier
85 QIU Le CHN 0.333 -4 20 qualifier
86 BARRA Emiliano CHI 0.333 -4 17 qualifier
87 DRAGOMIR Eduard ROU 0.333 -5 21 qualifier
88 FONSECA Goncalo POR 0.333 -5 20 qualifier
89 BOTEA Razvan ROU 0.333 -6 21 qualifier
90 LAMMERTYN Louis BEL 0.333 -6 18 qualifier
91 CRACIUN Daniel MDA 0.333 -8 14 qualifier
92 STOYANOV Yasen BUL 0.333 -9 17 qualifier
93 MUNTEANU Matei ROU 0.333 -10 15 qualifier
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94 DUTU Ionut ROU 0.333 -10 14 qualifier
95 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL 0.200 -6 14 qualifier
96 TIPISCA Razvan ROU 0.200 -11 12 qualifier
97 MITAGVARIA Tornike GEO 0.200 -13 11 qualifier
98 ANTONESCU Ian ROU 0.200 -14 10 qualifier
99 IVANOV Petar BUL 0.167 -8 17 qualifier

100 ROSHCHIN Maksym UKR 0.167 -10 15 qualifier
101 ALADJOV Georgi BUL 0.167 -12 16 eliminated
102 IRIMIA Dorin ROU 0.167 -12 15 eliminated
103 ANTONESCU Dominic ROU 0.167 -12 14 eliminated
104 PAUNICA Albert ROU 0.167 -12 13 eliminated
105 CIDU Iustin ROU 0.167 -13 16 eliminated
106 DUARTE Eduardo POR 0.167 -13 13 eliminated
107 CIDU Casian ROU 0.167 -14 15 eliminated
108 CHUCHUKOV Vasil BUL 0.167 -14 14 eliminated
109 LUPU Nicolas ROU 0.167 -14 13 eliminated
110 SAKHANDA Vladislav UKR 0.000 -11 14 eliminated
111 JIMENEZ Andres CHI 0.000 -12 13 eliminated
112 HRYHORUK Oleksandr UKR 0.000 -13 12 eliminated
113 CRUTU Mihaita ROU 0.000 -16 14 eliminated
114 VALKOV Angel BUL 0.000 -17 13 eliminated
115 EVA Alexandru ROU 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
116 BRIOT Victor ROU 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
117 NASTASE Toma ROU 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
118 STOCHIRLEA Marius ROU 0.000 -21 4 eliminated
119 ENACHE Mihnea ROU 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
119 MACOVEI Razvan ROU 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
121 MIHAI Rares ROU 0.000 -23 2 eliminated
122 COSTEA Andrei ROU 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
122 PISLARU Filip ROU 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
124 ENACHE Dacian ROU 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
125 COSTEA Rares ROU 0.000 -26 4 eliminated
125 PAVLOV Viktor BUL 0.000 -26 4 eliminated
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Tableau of 128

128 --------- ---

65 ROZVAZHAYEV Alejandro UKR

64 EFIMOV Hristo BUL    15/10

33 ZMAU Alexandru ROU

96 TIPISCA Razvan ROU    15/10

97 MITAGVARIA Tornike GEO

32 KALENDER Muhammed Furka TUR    15/11

17 AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR

112 --------- ---

81 ZLATAROV Georgi BUL

48 JOMAH Abdulaziz KUW    15/7

49 BAJAN Maximilian ROU

80 BABIN Alexandr MDA    15/11

113 --------- ---

16 CIFTCI Emirhan TUR

9 PERROUD Remi SUI

120 --------- ---

73 PAR Sinan TUR

56 LEPADATESCU Daniel ROU    15/14

41 STAN Cosmin ROU

88 FONSECA Goncalo POR    15/8

105 --------- ---

24 KRAJNC Peter SLO

25 BOHOVIN Bohdan UKR

104 --------- ---

89 BOTEA Razvan ROU

40 TAHLA Abdallah JOR    15/13

57 SHOSTAK Dmytro UKR

72 KILIC Eren TUR    15/14

121 --------- ---

8 CABALLERO Rogelio ESP

AILINCA Rares

Tableau of 64

EFIMOV Hristo
   15/10

ZMAU Alexandru

KALENDER Muhammed Furka
   15/9

AGGEZ Burak Bera

JOMAH Abdulaziz
   15/14

BABIN Alexandr

CIFTCI Emirhan
   15/4

PERROUD Remi

LEPADATESCU Daniel
   15/5

STAN Cosmin

KRAJNC Peter
   15/14

BOHOVIN Bohdan

BOTEA Razvan
   15/2

KILIC Eren

CABALLERO Rogelio
   15/10

AILINCA Rares

Tableau of 32

ZMAU Alexandru

   15/3

JOMAH Abdulaziz

CIFTCI Emirhan

   15/8

PERROUD Remi

STAN Cosmin

   15/14

BOHOVIN Bohdan

CABALLERO Rogelio

   15/7

AILINCA Rares

CIFTCI Emirhan

PERROUD Remi

BOHOVIN Bohdan
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page 2/45 YEREMENKO Daniel UKR

Tableau of 128

124 --------- ---

69 AGAVRILOAIE Cosmin ROU

60 PRALA Catalin ROU    15/8

37 KATAR Osman Arda TUR

92 STOYANOV Yasen BUL    15/12

101 --------- ---

28 NABIYEV Zhanat KAZ

21 KAYA Umut TUR

108 --------- ---

85 QIU Le CHN

44 ZANE Andrei ROU    15/6

53 SAHLAN Bilgehan TUR

76 RISTEA Sebastian ROU    15/7

117 --------- ---

12 CHOI Hyun Seok USA

13 PEREZ MARTIN Julio Manuel ESP

116 --------- ---

77 MADRIGAL Santiago ESP

52 RAIKIN Dimitar BUL    15/13

45 SEMENOV Yegor UKR

84 MIHNEA Andrei ROU    15/12

109 --------- ---

20 PROSSE Mael BEL

29 LOMINADZE Luka GEO

100 ROSHCHIN Maksym UKR    15/10

93 MUNTEANU Matei ROU

36 KUSHKOV Oleksandr USA    15/7

61 DICU Rares ROU

68 VERZEA Filip ROU    15/13

125 --------- ---

4 HUMEN Vasyl UKR

YEREMENKO Daniel

Tableau of 64

AGAVRILOAIE Cosmin
   15/9

KATAR Osman Arda

NABIYEV Zhanat
   15/9

KAYA Umut

ZANE Andrei
   15/10

SAHLAN Bilgehan

CHOI Hyun Seok
   15/10

PEREZ MARTIN Julio Manuel

RAIKIN Dimitar
   15/4

MIHNEA Andrei

PROSSE Mael
   15/10

ROSHCHIN Maksym

KUSHKOV Oleksandr
   15/6

DICU Rares

HUMEN Vasyl
   15/3

YEREMENKO Daniel

Tableau of 32

NABIYEV Zhanat

   15/8

KAYA Umut

CHOI Hyun Seok

   15/11

PEREZ MARTIN Julio Manuel

PROSSE Mael

   15/10

KUSHKOV Oleksandr

HUMEN Vasyl

   15/12

NABIYEV Zhanat

KAYA Umut

PROSSE Mael

KUSHKOV Oleksandr
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page 3/43 SOYKAN Yagan TUR

Tableau of 128

126 --------- ---

67 MAGHAYREH Aws JOR

62 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Carlos ESP    15/9

35 ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW

94 DUTU Ionut ROU    15/7

99 IVANOV Petar BUL

30 PASTIN Andrei ROU    15/3

19 ALAMAWI Ahmad JOR

110 --------- ---

83 CHACON URDININEA Carlos BOL

46 SAKHAMURI Surya USA    15/10

51 VAGANOV Matvey RUS

78 DAVID Mihnea ROU    15/4

115 --------- ---

14 ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan BUL

11 MITROFANOV Nikita KAZ

118 --------- ---

75 IACOB Paul ROU

54 ALBLAWI Osama JOR    15/11

43 JIMENEZ David CHI

86 BARRA Emiliano CHI    15/10

107 --------- ---

22 KURVERS Lester BEL

27 NITU Radu ROU

102 --------- ---

91 CRACIUN Daniel MDA

38 SELL Alvaro ESP    15/1

59 LONGO Leonardo Lorenzo ITA

70 COCIS Tudor ROU    15/14

123 --------- ---

6 DINCA Elton ROU

SOYKAN Yagan

Tableau of 64

FLOREZ DE VARGAS Carlos
   15/13

ALFADHLI Mohammed

PASTIN Andrei
   15/12

ALAMAWI Ahmad

SAKHAMURI Surya
   15/14

VAGANOV Matvey

ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan
   15/9

MITROFANOV Nikita

ALBLAWI Osama
   15/10

BARRA Emiliano

KURVERS Lester
   15/5

NITU Radu

SELL Alvaro
   15/10

COCIS Tudor

DINCA Elton
   15/12

SOYKAN Yagan

Tableau of 32

ALFADHLI Mohammed

   15/1

ALAMAWI Ahmad

VAGANOV Matvey

   15/9

MITROFANOV Nikita

KURVERS Lester

   15/14

SELL Alvaro

DINCA Elton

   15/7

ALFADHLI Mohammed

VAGANOV Matvey

MITROFANOV Nikita

DINCA Elton
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page 4/47 LEPADATESCU Liviu ROU

Tableau of 128

122 --------- ---

71 LOPEZ TERRON Alejandro ESP

58 ISMANA Teodor ROU    15/10

39 LAYOUNI Selim Mourad TUR

90 LAMMERTYN Louis BEL    15/9

103 --------- ---

26 MONSALVA Roberto CHI

23 ALI Essa KUW

106 --------- ---

87 DRAGOMIR Eduard ROU

42 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut TUR    15/13

55 ARCHVADZE Vakhtang GEO

74 NAUMENKO Daniil UKR    15/0

119 --------- ---

10 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu TUR

15 HEMELSOET Elias BEL

114 --------- ---

79 ABEJON Gael ESP

50 FERNANDEZ YUSTE Daniel ESP    15/14

47 STOICHEV Todor BUL

82 ZANE Gabriel ROU    15/8

111 --------- ---

18 COJOCARU Mario ROU

31 AYDINOZU Alperen TUR

98 ANTONESCU Ian ROU    15/4

95 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL

34 SOVAR Marco ROU    15/12

63 GROSU Cristian ROU

66 PADURE Andrei ROU    15/10

127 --------- ---

2 REN Ian GBR

LEPADATESCU Liviu

Tableau of 64

ISMANA Teodor
   15/10

LAYOUNI Selim Mourad

MONSALVA Roberto
   15/5

ALI Essa

TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut
   15/4

ARCHVADZE Vakhtang

YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu
   15/13

HEMELSOET Elias

ABEJON Gael
   15/8

STOICHEV Todor

COJOCARU Mario
   15/10

AYDINOZU Alperen

SOVAR Marco
   15/10

PADURE Andrei

REN Ian
   15/8

LEPADATESCU Liviu

Tableau of 32

MONSALVA Roberto

   15/4

ALI Essa

YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu

   15/10

ABEJON Gael

STOICHEV Todor

   15/8

SOVAR Marco

REN Ian

   15/8

MONSALVA Roberto

ALI Essa

ABEJON Gael

REN Ian
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page 1/11 AILINCA Rares ROU

Tableau of 32

32 ZMAU Alexandru ROU    15/3

17 JOMAH Abdulaziz KUW

16 CIFTCI Emirhan TUR    15/8

9 PERROUD Remi SUI

24 STAN Cosmin ROU    15/14

25 BOHOVIN Bohdan UKR

8 CABALLERO Rogelio ESP    15/7

5 YEREMENKO Daniel UKR

28 NABIYEV Zhanat KAZ    15/8

21 KAYA Umut TUR

12 CHOI Hyun Seok USA    15/11

13 PEREZ MARTIN Julio Manuel ESP

20 PROSSE Mael BEL    15/10

29 KUSHKOV Oleksandr USA

4 HUMEN Vasyl UKR    15/12

3 SOYKAN Yagan TUR

30 ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW    15/1

19 ALAMAWI Ahmad JOR

14 VAGANOV Matvey RUS    15/9

11 MITROFANOV Nikita KAZ

22 KURVERS Lester BEL    15/14

27 SELL Alvaro ESP

6 DINCA Elton ROU    15/7

7 LEPADATESCU Liviu ROU

26 MONSALVA Roberto CHI    15/4

23 ALI Essa KUW

10 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu TUR    15/10

15 ABEJON Gael ESP

18 STOICHEV Todor BUL    15/8

31 SOVAR Marco ROU

2 REN Ian GBR    15/8

AILINCA Rares

Tableau of 16

CIFTCI Emirhan
   15/14

PERROUD Remi

BOHOVIN Bohdan
   15/14

NABIYEV Zhanat

KAYA Umut
   15/10

PROSSE Mael

KUSHKOV Oleksandr
   15/14

ALFADHLI Mohammed

VAGANOV Matvey
   15/5

MITROFANOV Nikita

DINCA Elton
   15/4

MONSALVA Roberto

ALI Essa
   15/14

ABEJON Gael

REN Ian
   15/9

CIFTCI Emirhan

Tableau of 8

BOHOVIN Bohdan

   15/10

NABIYEV Zhanat

KUSHKOV Oleksandr

   15/13

ALFADHLI Mohammed

DINCA Elton

   15/8

MONSALVA Roberto

REN Ian

   15/9

BOHOVIN Bohdan

KUSHKOV Oleksandr

ALFADHLI Mohammed

REN Ian
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1 CIFTCI Emirhan TUR

Tableau of 8

8 BOHOVIN Bohdan UKR    15/10

5 NABIYEV Zhanat KAZ

4 KUSHKOV Oleksandr USA    15/13

3 ALFADHLI Mohammed KUW

6 DINCA Elton ROU    15/8

7 MONSALVA Roberto CHI

2 REN Ian GBR    15/9

BOHOVIN Bohdan

Semi-finals

KUSHKOV Oleksandr
   15/10

ALFADHLI Mohammed

REN Ian
   15/10

BOHOVIN Bohdan

Final

REN Ian

   15/9
BOHOVIN Bohdan
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rank name and first name club nat. d.o.b.
1 BOHOVIN Bohdan NIKOLAEV UKR 18/8/2001
2 REN Ian RUSSELL SWORDS GBR 2/7/2001
3 ALFADHLI Mohammed SHA KUW 18/4/2003
3 KUSHKOV Oleksandr USA 22/5/2003
5 DINCA Elton CS RIPOSTA ROU 11/12/2002
6 CIFTCI Emirhan KASTAMONU ESKRIM S TUR 7/4/2002
7 MONSALVA Roberto CHI 25/4/2001
8 NABIYEV Zhanat KAZ 27/5/2001
9 AILINCA Rares CSM BRASOV ROU 1/8/2001

10 PERROUD Remi CEF FOUNEX SUI 6/6/2001
11 MITROFANOV Nikita KAZ 5/6/2001
12 KAYA Umut ANKARA KILIC GSK TUR 5/8/2001
12 PROSSE Mael CATENA BEL 20/3/2001
14 ALI Essa AL YARMOUK SPORTIN KUW 2/3/2002
15 VAGANOV Matvey RUS 1/6/2002
16 ABEJON Gael CE-M ESP 25/4/2002
17 SOYKAN Yagan VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR 1/4/2001
18 HUMEN Vasyl KIEW UKR 13/3/2002
18 YEREMENKO Daniel ODESSA UKR 4/5/2001
20 LEPADATESCU Liviu CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 18/11/2002
21 CABALLERO Rogelio EHB-B ESP 15/4/2001
22 YILDIRIM Ozkan Zorlu SAMSUN ESKRIM SK TUR 31/1/2001
23 CHOI Hyun Seok USA 8/9/2004
24 PEREZ MARTIN Julio Manuel CEL-M ESP 25/2/2001
25 ALAMAWI Ahmad JOR 30/5/2002
26 KURVERS Lester CONFRERIE GENT BEL 28/6/2002
27 ZMAU Alexandru CSM IASI ROU 20/9/2001
28 SOVAR Marco CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU 13/5/2004
29 SELL Alvaro CEB-M ESP 22/2/2001
30 STAN Cosmin CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 28/6/2003
31 STOICHEV Todor SVECHNIKOV BUL 4/9/2003
32 JOMAH Abdulaziz ARA KUW 23/5/2001
33 ROHAS-KALINOV Stefan RUSSE BUL 5/11/2002
34 HEMELSOET Elias CONFRERIE GENT BEL 8/8/2001
35 AGGEZ Burak Bera ANKARA KILIC GSK TUR 12/1/2001
36 COJOCARU Mario CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 28/4/2003
37 KRAJNC Peter SS KAMNIK SLO 4/11/2003
38 NITU Radu CS RIPOSTA ROU 13/11/2004
39 PASTIN Andrei CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU 7/5/2001
40 AYDINOZU Alperen KASTAMONU ESKRIM S TUR 21/12/2001
41 KALENDER Muhammed Furkan BEKIR YILMAZ GSK TUR 6/1/2003
42 KATAR Osman Arda BEKIR YILMAZ GSK TUR 6/2/2001
43 LAYOUNI Selim Mourad BURSA FERDI TUR 15/6/2001
44 TAFLAN Ahmet Turgut VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR 7/2/2003
45 ZANE Andrei CS RIPOSTA ROU 29/4/2001
46 SAKHAMURI Surya USA 16/9/2004
47 RAIKIN Dimitar SVECHNIKOV BUL 2/6/2002
47 SAHLAN Bilgehan VISNELIK TENIS ESKRI TUR 4/9/2003
49 ALBLAWI Osama JOR 30/1/2002
50 ARCHVADZE Vakhtang FC TBILISI GEO 5/2/2003
50 LEPADATESCU Daniel CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 18/11/2002
52 ISMANA Teodor CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 23/1/2004
53 DICU Rares CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU 20/3/2003
54 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Carlos SAMA-M ESP 6/3/2001
55 EFIMOV Hristo BUL 22/7/2001
56 PADURE Andrei CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU 19/10/2002
57 AGAVRILOAIE Cosmin CSM IASI ROU 21/5/2001
58 COCIS Tudor CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU 4/9/2002
59 KILIC Eren BURSA FERDI TUR 13/9/2001

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 27/01/2018 17:44



Cadet Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 126 fencers)

page 2/3

rank name and first name club nat. d.o.b.
60 BABIN Alexandr SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 24/8/2003
61 MIHNEA Andrei CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 16/5/2002
62 BARRA Emiliano CHI 8/3/2002
63 BOTEA Razvan CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU 27/10/2002
64 ROSHCHIN Maksym NIKOLAEV UKR 16/7/2004
65 LOMINADZE Luka GEO 31/10/2003
66 TAHLA Abdallah JOR 8/6/2002
67 JIMENEZ David CHI 2/3/2001
68 SEMENOV Yegor KIEW UKR 23/5/2003
69 BAJAN Maximilian CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU 6/8/2002
70 FERNANDEZ YUSTE Daniel CE-M ESP 10/12/2003
71 SHOSTAK Dmytro KIEW UKR 18/4/2002
72 LONGO Leonardo Lorenzo ITA 28/4/2001
73 PRALA Catalin CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU 3/7/2001
74 GROSU Cristian CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 22/3/2002
75 ROZVAZHAYEV Alejandro NIKOLAEV UKR 2/3/2003
76 MAGHAYREH Aws JOR 2/1/2004
77 VERZEA Filip CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU 1/7/2002
78 LOPEZ TERRON Alejandro CE-M ESP 23/8/2002
79 PAR Sinan PARAT RIPOST SK TUR 7/5/2004
80 NAUMENKO Daniil KIEW UKR 24/4/2002
81 IACOB Paul CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 15/12/2004
82 RISTEA Sebastian CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU 16/9/2003
83 MADRIGAL Santiago CE-M ESP 6/2/2004
84 DAVID Mihnea ACS DUEL BUC ROU 4/4/2002
85 ZLATAROV Georgi KORSAR BUL 6/6/2003
86 ZANE Gabriel CS RIPOSTA ROU 29/4/2001
87 CHACON URDININEA Carlos Fern BOL 20/8/2001
88 QIU Le CHN 6/9/2001
89 DRAGOMIR Eduard CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 14/11/2003
90 FONSECA Goncalo IPE POR 25/9/2002
91 LAMMERTYN Louis CONFRERIE GENT BEL 3/7/2001
92 CRACIUN Daniel SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 12/8/2003
93 STOYANOV Yasen SVECHNIKOV BUL 26/3/2003
94 MUNTEANU Matei CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU 28/10/2001
95 DUTU Ionut CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 5/6/2004
96 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs PARCIVAL BEL 27/1/2003
97 TIPISCA Razvan CSM IASI ROU 11/9/2003
98 MITAGVARIA Tornike GEO 14/5/2002
99 ANTONESCU Ian CS RIPOSTA ROU 26/2/2001

100 IVANOV Petar KORSAR BUL 26/6/2001

101 ALADJOV Georgi KORSAR BUL 22/7/2002
102 IRIMIA Dorin CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 11/2/2004
103 ANTONESCU Dominic CS RIPOSTA ROU 27/4/2003
104 PAUNICA Albert ACS DUEL BUC ROU 14/2/2004
105 CIDU Iustin CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 25/3/2004
106 DUARTE Eduardo IPE POR 28/3/2004
107 CIDU Casian CSS UNIREA IASI ROU 29/5/2006
108 CHUCHUKOV Vasil SVECHNIKOV BUL 31/10/2002
109 LUPU Nicolas CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU 11/12/2004
110 SAKHANDA Vladislav KIEW UKR 11/1/2001
111 JIMENEZ Andres CHI 29/1/2001
112 HRYHORUK Oleksandr KIEW UKR 1/4/2003
113 CRUTU Mihaita CSS SLOBOZIA ROU 4/5/2002
114 VALKOV Angel PLOVDIV BG BUL 27/6/2003
115 EVA Alexandru CS MUSCHETARUL IASI ROU 18/2/2006
116 BRIOT Victor CS RIPOSTA ROU 28/5/2003
117 NASTASE Toma CS DINAMO BUCURESTI ROU 21/10/2004
118 STOCHIRLEA Marius CS RIPOSTA ROU 25/7/2002
119 ENACHE Mihnea ACS DUEL BUC ROU 26/5/2004
119 MACOVEI Razvan CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 30/6/2004
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Cadet Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 126 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat. d.o.b.
121 MIHAI Rares CS RIPOSTA ROU 28/2/2005
122 COSTEA Andrei ACS DUEL BUC ROU 16/12/2004
122 PISLARU Filip ACS DUEL BUC ROU 24/4/2005
124 ENACHE Dacian ACS DUEL BUC ROU 22/5/2006
125 COSTEA Rares ACS DUEL BUC ROU 6/9/2006
125 PAVLOV Viktor LEVSKI BUL 29/8/2002
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Cadet Circuit
Men sabre cadets

Bucharest - 27 ian 2018

Activity of the match referees (structured order)
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

POIZAT Juliette BEL 1 4 0
HRAMOVA Olga BUL 2 9 0
ZAHARINOV Kiril BUL 1 3 0
HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres ESP 1 11 1
LOLUA Lasha GEO 1 7 1
CARLESCU BADEA Adrian ROU 1 8 1
DOANA Andreea ROU 1 9 0
DUMITRESCU Rares ROU 2 5 0
GALATANU Marius ROU 2 6 0
LUPU Cristian ROU 2 7 0
SIRITEANU Alexandru ROU 2 8 0
SHLYKAR Andriy UKR 2 7 0
KRASOVSKYI Oleksandr UKR 0 3 0
ROSHCHIN Igor UKR 1 9 0
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